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LIST OF COURSES OFFERED TO THE STUDENTS BY THE COLLEGE 

 

 

 

 

 

NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED/ADMITTED/APPEARED/PASSED 

 

 

❖ Introduction to Computers  

❖ C and CPP 

❖ Ardunio  

❖ Latex 

❖ Inkscape 

❖ Libreoffice Suite  

❖ RDBMS  

Year  Course Name No of 

students 

Admitted 

No of 

Students 

Appeared  

No. of 

Students 

Passed  

 

 

 

2020-

2021 

Introduction to Computers  165 136 107 

C and CPP 33 26 06 

Ardunio  06 05 04 

Latex 05 03 01 

Inkscape 07 06 05 

Libreoffice suite Base 09 09 02 

RDBMS  04 04 02 



Year  Course Name  No of Students 

Admitted  

 

 

2020-

2021 

Introduction to Computers  165 

C and CPP 33 

Ardunio  06 

Latex 05 

Inkscape 07 

Libreoffice Suite  09 

RDBMS  04 

  

 

COURSEWISE STUDENTS DETAILS  

LIBREOFFICE SUITE 

Sr.No Name of the Student Email 

1 Nandini Pounikar payal2019rahsan@gmail.com 

2 Ishika  Thakare  
 

ishithakre22@gmail.com 

3 Akash  Das  
 

das.akash0281@gmail.com 

4 Krushnali  Kadu  
 

krushnalikadu67@gmail.com 

5 Soniya  Chaniya  
 

svchaniya@gmail.com 

6 Ankita  Sonwane  
 

ankitasonwane10@gmail.com 

7 Himanshu  Lakhe  
 

himanshurlakhe08@gmail.com 

9 Piyush  Kapse  
 

kapsepiyush03@gmail.com 



 

ARDUINO 

Sr.No Name of the Student Email 

1 Pranay  Dhore  
 

pranaydhore97@gmail.com 

2 Sakshi  Hiwarkar  
 

sakshihiwarkar1831@gmail.com 

3 Mahesh  Maske  
 

maheshmaske48@gmail.com 

4 Pratham  Gupta  
 

prathamgupta447@gmail.com 

5 Isha  Gupta  
 

isha1202gupta@gmail.com 

6 Ayush Chavne adchavne@gmail.com 

 

INKSCAPE 

Sr.No Name of the Student Email 

1.  Rinam  Wankhede  
 

wankhederinam07@gmail.com 

2.  Shreyansh  Naikwar  
 

shreyanshnaikwar7@gmail.com 

3.  Arpita  Gaydhane  
 

arpitagaydhane@gmail.com 

4.  Sayali  Pandharipande  
 

sayalipandharipande018@gmail.com 

5.  Abhijeet  Mankar  
 

abhijeetmankar5@gmail.com 

6.  Tamany  Choudhari  
 

tchoudhari8600@gmail.com 

7.  Siddarth Joshi  joshisiddhu2002@gmail.com 

 

C 

Sr.No Name of the Student Email 

1 Amanjeet Singh Chahal amanjeetchahal13@gmail.com 

2 Aarti Singh aartibsingh222@gmail.com 

3 Elina Rangari elinarangari229@gmail.com 

4 Anshuman Sharma anshumansharma8314@gmail.com 

5 Tarang Panke tarangpanke2002@gmail.com 

6 Pratik Ingale inglepratik92@gmail.com 

7 Aachal Wagh aachalwagh2003@gmail.com 

8 Khushi Dave kd8587477@gmail.com 

9 Ruchita Bhoyar ruchitabhoyar07@gmail.com 

10 Khushi Gupta kg098920@gmail.com 

11 Nitali Tagde nitalitagde202@gmail.com 



12 Pranjal Sarudkar pranjalsaru1234@gmail.com 

13 Dikshita Sahare dikshitasahare@gmail.com 

14 Saurabh Raut saurabhraut4725@gmail.com 

15 Gaurav  Ekonkar  ekonkargaurav7@gmail.com 

16 Tanmay Gadam tanmaygadam1@gmail.com 

17 Tanu Mohurle tanumohurle45@gmail.com 

18 Ritu lalit Choudhary ritulalitchoudhary@gmail.com 

19 Bhavesh Mathur bhaveshmathur18112001@gmail.com 

20 Chetan  Kamthe  kamthechetan6@gmail.com 

21 Prachi Manusmare prachi2020m@gmail.com 

22 Divyani Dhule divyanidhule2002@gmail.com 

23 Sahil Jivtode sahiljivtode73@gmail.com 

24 Abdul Raafe Aman raafeaman2811@gmail.com 

25  Komal Kumbhare kumbharekomal94@gmail.com 

26 Tejas Solanke tejassolanke208@gmail.com 

27 Karan Bhajane bhajanekaran25@gmail.com 

28 Nikita Bhagat nikitabhagat104@gmail.com 

29 Darshan Dhenge darshandhenge05@gmail.com 

30 Sakshi Huddar huddarmahi@gmail.com 

31 Shweta Sidram sidramshweta@gmail.com 

32 Safal Jaiswal safaljaiswal487@gmail.com 

33 Pranjali Gaikwad prathameshgaikwad407@gmail.com 

 

CPP 

Sr.No Name of the Student Email 

1 Amanjeet Singh Chahal amanjeetchahal13@gmail.com 

2 Aarti Singh aartibsingh222@gmail.com 

3 Elina Rangari elinarangari229@gmail.com 

4 Anshuman Sharma anshumansharma8314@gmail.com 

5 Tarang Panke tarangpanke2002@gmail.com 

6 Pratik Ingale inglepratik92@gmail.com 

7 Aachal Wagh aachalwagh2003@gmail.com 

8 Khushi Dave kd8587477@gmail.com 

9 Ruchita Bhoyar ruchitabhoyar07@gmail.com 

10 Khushi Gupta kg098920@gmail.com 

11 Nitali Tagde nitalitagde202@gmail.com 

12 Pranjal Sarudkar pranjalsaru1234@gmail.com 

13 Dikshita Sahare dikshitasahare@gmail.com 



14 Saurabh Raut saurabhraut4725@gmail.com 

15 Gaurav  Ekonkar  ekonkargaurav7@gmail.com 

16 Tanmay Gadam tanmaygadam1@gmail.com 

17 Tanu Mohurle tanumohurle45@gmail.com 

18 Ritu lalit Choudhary ritulalitchoudhary@gmail.com 

19 Bhavesh Mathur bhaveshmathur18112001@gmail.com 

20 Chetan  Kamthe  kamthechetan6@gmail.com 

21 Prachi Manusmare prachi2020m@gmail.com 

22 Divyani Dhule divyanidhule2002@gmail.com 

23 Sahil Jivtode sahiljivtode73@gmail.com 

24 Abdul Raafe Aman raafeaman2811@gmail.com 

25  Komal Kumbhare kumbharekomal94@gmail.com 

26 Tejas Solanke tejassolanke208@gmail.com 

27 Karan Bhajane bhajanekaran25@gmail.com 

28 Nikita Bhagat nikitabhagat104@gmail.com 

29 Darshan Dhenge darshandhenge05@gmail.com 

30 Sakshi Huddar huddarmahi@gmail.com 

31 Shweta Sidram sidramshweta@gmail.com 

32 Safal Jaiswal safaljaiswal487@gmail.com 

33 Pranjali Gaikwad prathameshgaikwad407@gmail.com 

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Student Email 

1.  Vishal Girhale vishalgirhale27@gmail.com 

2.  Rishikesh Dethe rishikeshdethe2002@gmail.com 

3.  Madhura Bhondwe madhurabhondwe@gmail.com 

4.  Pratik Shete pratikshete193@gmail.com 

5.  Bhavesh Maske bhaveshmaske2002@gmail.com 

6.  Samiksha Tabhane samikshavtabhane@gmail.com 

7.  Prakash Khanal prakash2002khanal@gmail.com 

8.  Sujata Sonwane sujatasonwane2001@gmail.com 

9.  Pratham Sonar  manbhaisonar@gmail.com 

10.  Rajat Rohad rajatrohad@gmail.com 

11.  Pranay Mahajan pranaymahajan413@gmail.com 

12.  Mukund Hood mukundhood2003@gmail.com 

13.  Ankit Singh as4212892@gmail.com 

14.  Riddhi Rajkarne riddhirajkarne9@gmail.com 

15.  Srushti Gaikwad srushtigaikwad86935@gmail.com 



16.  Saurabh Shukla shusaurabh77@gmail.com 

17.  Bhargavi Sambare bhargavisambare05@gmail.com 

18.  Harshu Singh harshusingh721@gmail.com 

19.  Sumeet Bhalekar sumitbhalekar262@gmail.com 

20.  Pratik Gahukar pranaygahukar892@gmail.com 

21.  Shiwani Dwivedi shiwanidwivedi2003@gmail.com 

22.  Shruti Kukde shrutikukde13@gmail.com 

23.  Arpita Dakhale arpitadakhale02@gmail.com 

24.  Samiksha Choudhari choudharisamiksha26@gmail.com 

25.  Shreyash  Chavhan shreyash.inn@gmail.com 

26.  Vaibhav Rane vaibhavrane2207@gmail.com 

27.  Avanti Chaphekar avanti1011@gmail.com 

28.  Saurabh Sharma saurabhs44002@gmail.com 

29.  Ayushi Shukla ayushishukla28112002@gmail.com 

30.  Chaitnaya Zade chai.zd8@gmail.com 

31.  Kshitij Akanpalliwar shyamakanpalliwar822@gmail.com 

32.  Aishwarya Joshi aishwaryajoshi2003@gmail.com 

33.  Pranjali Dande dandepranjali6@gmail.com 

34.  Kaustubh Ramteke ramtekekaustubh2002@gmail.com 

35.  Manali Shinde manalishinde062@gmail.com 

36.  Aarti Bisen bisenbaboolal@yahoo.com 

37.  Astha Sakharwade asthasakharwade@gmail.com 

38.  Tisha Kature tishakature@gmail.com 

39.  Om Singh omsingh24452@gmail.com 

40.  Anjali Ramkumar palianjali446@gmail.com 

41.  Asmita Zade asmitazade27@gmail.com 

42.  Saniya Naik saniyanaik51@gmail.com 

43.  Anup Dudhe anupdudhe12345@gmail.com 

44.  Priyanka Gujwar priyankagujwar2000@gmail.com 

45.  Vaishnavi Upasak upasakvaishnavi@gmail.com 

46.  Bhumika Chedge bhumikachedge@gmail.com 

47.  Harshal Khode khodeharshal0@gmail.com 

48.  Shruti Pawar shrutipawar0001@gmail.com 

49.  Sayali Lokhande sayalilokhande2910@gmail.com 

50.  Vaidehi Kodmalwar vaidehikodmalwar@gmail.com 

51.  Kartik Adlakhia kartik.adlakhia@gmail.com 

52.  Pragya Jha jpragya071@gmail.com 

53.  Abhishek phalke abhishekphalke888@gmail.com 

54.  Nikhil Patil np52059@gmail.com 



55.  Raj Sardar rajsardar662002@gmail.com 

56.  Snehal Bute snehalbute7218@gmail.com 

57.  Aadesh Hatwar aadeshhatwar2002@gmail.com 

58.  Vaishnavi Bahadure vaishnavibahadure34@gmail.com 

59.  Laxmi Gorle laxmigorle2908@gmail.com 

60.  Pratiksha Thakre pratikshathakre1709@gmail.com 

61.  Tanuja Mishra tanujamishra9372@gmail.com 

62.  Jayashree Hiwase juhihiwase10@gmail.com 

63.  Raksha Dhote rakshadhote3@gmail.com 

64.  Nandini Hadge nandinihadge17@gmail.com 

65.  Sushila Purti sushilapurti224@gmail.com 

66.  Samiksh Kundekar samikshkundekar@gmail.com 

67.  Sagar Sonwane sagarsonwane706@gmail.com 

68.  Ojaswini Bhagat shardabhagat456@gmail.com 

69.  Vinay  Jaiswal vinay8788422101@gmail.com 

70.  Tanmay Bhute tanmaybhute900@gmail.com 

71.  Divya Bondre divyabondre3@gmail.com 

72.  Prasannajit Bawangade  prasannajitbawangade540@gmail.com 

73.  Vanshika Yede vanshikayede1@gmail.com 

74.  Roji Pathan rojikhan66024@gmail.com 

75.  Astha Bhowray asthabhowray2002@gmail.com 

76.  Sonam Uprade upradesonam@gmail.com 

77.  Sakshi  Barapatre sakshi2002bb@gmail.com 

78.  Priyanshi Singh priyanshisingh18040@gmail.com 

79.  Poonam Chauragade poonamchauragade0@gmail.com 

80.  Rani Bhiwaji bkrani8112@gmail.com 

81.  Vishakha Bansod bansodvishakha221@gmail.com 

82.  Abhiraj Kanojiya abhirajkanojiya@gmail.com 

83.  Laxmi Sayam sayamlaxmi389@gmail.com 

84.  Neha Bankar neha2002bankar@gmail.com 

85.  Vivek Wahurwagh vivekwahurwagh99@gmail.com 

86.  Diya Patil diyapatil553@gmail.com 

87.  Sakshi Mankar sakshi2018mmm@gmail.com 

88.  Neha Chandratre nehachandratre14@gmail.com 

89.  Shravani Bagde shravanibagde874@gmail.com 

90.  Shivani Bhute bhuteshivani895@gmail.com 

91.  Nikita Rahangdale nikitarahangdale2005@gmail.com 

92.  Kartik Tiwari tiwarikartik@gmail.com 

93.  Uday Kandarkar udaykandarkar88@gmail.com 



94.  Karishma Bansod karishmabansod401@gmail.com 

95.  Mitraj Chauhan mitrajrajuchauhan7102@gmail.com 

96.  Ankur Singh ankurdsingh624@gmail.com 

97.  Chaitali  Burbade chaitali2020b@gmail.com 

98.  Suraj Shende surajbshende2018@gmail.com 

99.  Shreyash Wanode ayushwanode2006@gmail.com 

100.  Prachi Waghale prachiwaghale11@gmail.com 

101.  Himanshu Mishra coolhimma24@gmail.com 

102.  Bhushan Harshe bhushanharshe14815@gmail.com 

103.  Anshul Raut rautanshul58@gmail.com 

104.  Priyanshu Singh singhpriyanshu0786@gmail.com 

105.  Mrunali Sonsare mrunalisonsare2020@gmail.com 

106.  Samiksha Khasare rekhakhasare@gmail.com 

107.  Pratiksha Chaudhary chaudharypratiksha2000@gmail.com 

108.  Sanskriti Panchbhave sanskritipanchbhave@gmail.com 

109.  Mukesh Oraon oraonm64@gmail.com 

110.  Ankita Bhoyar ankitabhoyar06@gmail.com 

111.  Anushri Wele anushriwele2001@gmail.com 

112.  Megha Fulwar meghafulwar@gmail.com 

113.  Neha Waghade nehawaghade16082002@gmail.com 

114.  Tejal Mankar tejalmankar933@gmail.com 

115.  Manish Gade manishgade79@gmail.com 

116.  Soni Rai soniarunrai17@gmail.com 

117.  Khushi Aundhkar khushiaundhkar@gmail.com 

118.  Prathamesh Badhiye prathameshbadhiye19@gmail.com 

119.  Renuka Raut rautrenuka85@gmail.com 

120.  Pranali Raut pranaliraut567@gmail.com 

121.  Sushmita Mallick sushmmmi760@gmail.com 

122.  Arohi Ramteke arohiramteke7@gmail.com 

123.  Riya Sherekar sherekar04riya@gmail.com 

124.  Samantha Patil samanthapatil800@gmail.com 

125.  Sakshi Thosar sakshithosar620@gmail.com 

126.  Mahima Wankhede mahima04wankhede@gmail.com 

127.  Ananya Meghare ananyameghare@gmail.com 

128.  Puja Chute laxmichute123@gmail.com 

129.  Vanshika Todase todasevanshika@gmail.com 

130.  Mayuri Mali pushpamali1974@gmail.com 

131.  Anjali Soni anjalisoni5748@gmail.com 

132.  Aarti Raut ar757454@gmail.com 



133.  Janhvi Kadu skatejanhvi@gmail.com 

134.  Nikhil Ijankar nikhilijankar@gmail.com 

135.  Achal Radke radkekailas@gmail.com 

136.  Supriya Patle patlesupriya021@gmail.com 

137.  Sakshi Kothiwan sakshikothiwan@gmail.com 

138.  Samiksha Narnawre samikshanarnawre6@gmail.com 

139.  Sharwari Joshi sharwari1d2412@gmail.com 

140.  Rupansh Tripathi tripathirs001@gmail.com 

141.  Sanket Taile sankettaile623@gmail.com 

142.  Shashank Badghare shashankbadghare05@gmail.com 

143.  Sakshi Giri sakshigiri204@gmail.com 

144.  Adesh Dubey adesh222@gmail.com 

145.  Yamini Mishra yaminimishra2259@gmail.com 

146.  Sakshi Punwatkar piyushpunwatkar1234@gmail.com 

147.  Roshani Bambal roshani2018@gmail.com 

148.  Pratiksha Umare pratiksha2019uu@gmail.com 

149.  Yamini Sawarkar yaminibawane@6gmail.com 

150.  Renuka Ankar renukaankar88@gmail.com 

151.  Asha Landge prashantlandge0242@gmail.com 

152.  Prit Tajne prittajne234@gmail.com 

153.  Ashwin Kumar ashwinmnkumar@gmail.com 

154.  Aditi Dhoble aditidhoble4@gmail.com 

155.  Kalyani Masram kalyanimasram29@gmail.com 

156.  Amit Walde amitwalde440divya@gmail.com 

157.  Achal Salame salamenandini7@gmail.com 

158.  Neha Khawase neha2002kk@gmail.com 

159.  Vidhi Sonbirse vidhisonbirse@gmail.com 

160.  Deepak Dhakne ddhakne9786@gmail.com 

161.  Kiran Waghade rameshwaghade20@gmail.com 

162.  Aditya Tembhurne adityatembhurne3@gmail.com 

163.  Shubham Kanojiya kanojiyashubham875@gmail.com 

164.  Umesh Bawaskar umeshbawaskar99@gmail.com 

165.  Pooja Gaikwad gaikwadpranjali39@gmail.com 

  

 

 

 



RDBMS 

Sr.No Name of the Student Email 

1 Sanchit Joshi sanchit.joshi01@gmail.com 

2 Vishakha Gawhade vishakha2020gg@gmail.com 

3 Vaishnavi Kharkate vaishnavikharkate00@gmail.com 

4 Vishal Kumar Singh vishalkumar4159370@gmail.com 

 

LATEX 

Sr.No Name of the Student Email 

1 Anjali Charde anjalicharde20@gmail.com 

2 Anushka Das ad04092001@gmail.com 

3 Vaishnavi Chandekar vaishnavichandekar000@gmail.com 

4 Tushar Parihar rp2953427@gmail.com 

5 Tanushree Date tanushreedate@gmail.com 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF TOPPERS FROM VARIOUS COURSES  

 

 CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL   

 

                                                 

 

 

                                                      

 

                                           

 

Introduction to computers  

1st topper :Saurabh 

Sharma (100) 

 

Introduction to computers  

1st topper : Ashta 

Sakharwade(100) 

Introduction to computers  

1st topper : Tanmay 

Bhute(100) 

Introduction to computers  

2nd  topper : Neha 

Chandrate (95) 

 

Introduction to computers  

2nd  topper : Bhushan 

Harshe (95) 

Introduction to computers  

3rd   Topper : Sushmita 

Mallick(90)) 

Ardunio  

1st topper : Isha 

Gupta (75) 

 

Ardunio  

2nd  topper : Pranay 

Dhore (62.5) 

Ardunio  

3rd topper : Sakshi 

Hiwarkar (60) 



 CONGRATULATIONS TO  ALL   

 

                        

 

 

 

                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C and CPP 

1st topper : Tanu 

Mohurle (52.5) 

 

C and CPP 

3rd  topper : 

Pranjal Sarudkar 

(47.5) 

 

 

RDBMS 

1st topper : 

Vishal Kumar 

Singh (65) 

 

 

RDBMS 

2nd Topper 

:Sanchit Joshi 

(42.5) 

 

 

Inkscape  

1st topper : Sayali 

Pandharipande (86.7) 

 

 

Inkscape  

1st topper : Tanmay 

Chaoudhari(86.7 

 (86.7) 

 

 

Inkscape  

2nd topper : Arpita 

Gaydhane(60) 

 

 (86.7) 

 

 

Inkscape  

3nd topper : Arpita 

Gaydhane(60) 

 

 (86.7) 

 

 



Year Course Name Name of the Student 

 1st Topper 2nd Topper 3rd Topper 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2020-

2021 

Introduction to 

Computers 

Saurabh Sharma (100) 

Ashta Sakharwade(100) 

Tanmay Bhute(100) 

Neha Chandrate 

(95) 

Bhushan Harshe 

(95) 

Kartik 

Adlakhia(90) 

Sushmita 

Mallick(90) 

Ardunio Isha Gupta (75) Pranay Dhore 

(62.5) 

Sakshi Hiwarkar 

(60) 

C Tanu Mohurle (52.5) Pratik Ingle (40)  

CPP Abdul Rafee Aman(50) 

Tanu Mohurle(50)  

Pranjal Sarudkar 

(47.5) 

Khushi Gupta 

(42.5) 

LibreOffice Suite  Akash Das (55) Himanshu Lakhe 

(45) 

- 

Latex Vaishnavi Chandekar 

(43.3) 

 - 

RDBMS  Vishal Kumar Singh (65) Sanchit Joshi 

(42.5) 

- 

Inkscape  Sayali Pandharipande 

(86.7) 

Tanmay Chaoudhari(86.7) 

Arpita 

Gaydhane(60)  

Rinam 

Wankhede  

Sheyansh 

Naikwar (56.7) 

GLIMPSES: ONLINE IIT SPOKEN CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION  

  

 
 



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS  

 

 

 

 

 



RESULT OUTCOME                                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CERTIFICATE AWARDED 

 

 

 



LETTER OF APPRECIATION  

Dr. Mrs.Snehal Narale (Head, Department of Computer Science & College 

Course Co-Ordinator, IIT Spoken Tutorial, Bombay) 

 

 


